

# **HDMI** to Micro HDMI Adapter Converter, 1080p (F/M)

#### MODEL NUMBER: P142-000-MICRO





### **Highlights**

- Micro HDMI Male to standard
   HDMI Female
- Full 1080p Support

#### **Package Includes**

Micro HDMI Male to standard
 HDMI Female Adapter

Connect your Micro HDMI Digital SmartPhone to a TV HDMI port

#### Description

Tripp Lites Micro HDMI Male to HDMI Female adapter allows connection from your SmartPhone or other device with micro-HDMI output port, to your HDTV's HDMI input port using a standard HDMI cable. 1080p compatible. Gold plated connectors, compact design.

#### **Features**

- Converts micro HDMI SmartPhone port to standard HDMI female port
- Supports 1080p signal pass-through, 120Hz refresh rate
- Molded design for Lifetime of use

## **Specifications**

| OVERVIEW                        |                    |  |
|---------------------------------|--------------------|--|
| UPC Code                        | 037332181053       |  |
|                                 |                    |  |
| PHYSICAL                        |                    |  |
| Color                           | Black              |  |
| Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm)  | 0.64 x 0.64 x 1.27 |  |
| Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.) | 0.25 x 0.25 x 0.50 |  |
| Shipping Weight (kg)            | 0.01               |  |
| Shipping Weight (lbs.)          | 0.03               |  |



Tripp Lite
1111 W. 35th Street
Chicago, IL 60609 USA
Telephone: 773.869.1234
www.tripplite.com

| CONNECTIONS                            |                           |  |
|--|---------------------------|--|
| Side A - Connector 1                   | MICRO HDMI (MALE)         |  |
| Side B - Connector 1                   | HDMI (FEMALE)             |  |
| FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS              |                           |  |
| Technology                             | НОМІ                      |  |
| WARRANTY                               |                           |  |
| Product Warranty Period<br>(Worldwide) | Lifetime limited warranty |  |

© 2020 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: <a href="https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies">https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies</a>